
I
TH& FREE PRESs J0TI L EilErra@umerrn MU fr4BAt sUNDAY FEBRUARY 5 2023

lft**, cARt{Er coilsrRucTtoil uMITED
f\ ctN: L/ts20oMHi9s2pLco6g(N4
\=l R.gd.of,lc.: Lt/531, L.rmi tll[, trlmitndu.riat E.r.L. ]i.* t-tnt Road,

Andhed (wl. tumbai.{00053

Nolice is herebygivon thatth6 meeting of the board of d irectors of the
company will b€ held on 14th Febtuary,2123 at the registered
addross 501/531, Laxmi Matl, Laxmi lndustdal Est6te, N€w Link
Road, Andheri Wsst, [4umbai - 400053 to consider and take on
recod lhe Unaudited Standatone Financiat Results for the Nine Month
ended 3l st Decembor. 2022

For carn€t Con6trucflon Llmlteal
sd/-

Placo : Mumbai
Date : 05th Fobruary 2023

Klshankumar Kedi.
Dlrcclor

DIN No.000205'146 # reffims
R.gd.ofiic. i205, EnLrprl!. C€nt,o, Olt. N6h.u Ro.d, B..tdo Orchtd
Hotel, Vile P.,f6 (Ea.t), t{umbsi - 400099 fet. 22 67312315
E-m.il lD i foml€fmlcgroup.com Ctt{ - L51900 Ht98ipLC02a340

NOTICE
ilodca la horcby Ciyan that ,urruant lo R.oulrtion a7 of th. SEBI turtno
Obliga o[ andDlclotura R.qul.amonBl n.oul.ttonr. 2015 tor lh; v.r.-
2022-23 tho me.tlng ot Bo.rd of Dkoctori of aho ColhDinv y tb. h.'td oD
Hond.r. l3th F.bru.ry 2023 .t tt. Regi.t ..d Ofnc. bl tfe Comprny to
lr.n3.cl tho followlng bualnGa:
1. To approv€ Slandalone Ftnancial Resutts atonq with Lnited RovEw R6ood

lor th6 Third Quatur and Nine Montis Ended aj$ Ooc€rber 2022 pur;uant
lo Rogulation 33ol$e Lisling obligationand Dsdosuro Requicment, 201S;

2. To appoint Mr Alan Lancy Badoza as an Addilional Director on tie Boad of
thc Company with eff€ct t om 1 3th Fobruary, 2023 puEuant to Rogulatjon 30
of he Listing Obligation and Disctosu.es Requirement, 2015;

3. To appoinl Mr. Raj€Mraprasad Bhagirathi Tiwari as en Additionat lndepondonl
Direclor on tr€ Board of lh6 Company with 6f6cl from 1 3th February 2023
pursuantlo Regulation 30 oI tlre Listing obtigetion and Disclos!.6s
Requilement, 201 5:

4. To appolil S. N. & Co. €! an lnl3mat Auditor of the Company pursuant to
Sedion 138 of lho Companies Acl, 2013 tu $o Fimxjrl y@t 2022-23;

5. Any ofi6l businoss wih lhe pembsion of tt€ ciair
Ille 8pproved rogulls will bo sont lo yo! afier conclusion of Boad moetjng.

to. ttot tC 6U)AA! t.octSnct UmmD

Phc€r MUMBAI
OEb: 04' FEBRUARY 2023

RAV.*MAR vEr{xarnAMr.oo "*TfCompany Secretary cum Compllance Oftcer
PAN:ALNPB2395Q

forw lilililiqd''ilqfiil rfs

e-IErygtp
www.navshakti.co.in

THA

w
KIERS DEVELOPERS LIMITED

R€gd Ofrc6; 37/39 3rd Ftoor. Kanrot Niwai,
ModiS,ks6l, Fo( Mumbsi- aOO OO!.

Fdmin Officd' 7. Thakk€rs. Nsar Nshru G€rd6n,
Nash'k - 422 001

CIN :' Lr520Of Hl9lTPLCOaSOsra
T.r.phon. No..022 32/150/125. r.r : 022a?9166

E mlr : infoieth.kk rd.v.totEo.com,

NOTICE l! hei€by given pur!uant to Regutation 47
road wlth Rogulation 29 of the'Sscud0es And

Exchange Board of lndia (Li3flng Obllgations And
Dllclosur. Roquirgmsnt) Regulations 201 S', th.t

tho mootlng of Boatd ot Dir€ctors of the company
wlll b€ hold on Tuelday, February l4th, 2023 at

admlnistratlvo office to inter alla consider approve
and take on record Unaudited Flnanclal Results for the

Ouartor Endod 3lst Docambor, 2022,
Tho lnformation Is also avallable on the w€bsile of

thg company at ww.thakkerrdovelopeE.com
and on thg rrebgite of the atock Exchange at

marw.bseindla.com.
For T}iIKXERS DEVEL_ OpERS LtMmD

Jitendra M. Thakker
Oat6 | o$22o23

EWARE LIMITED
27001 :20,l3 Complirnt Soiv.re E Solvic.s Comp.n,

. Bandra (W6sl), Mumbai - 400 050. Tet:. 91 22 42gO 9700.
il - eoovemance@abanindia.corn. Website -

(t ln

www.abmindia.com

ABM

STANOALONE CONSOLIDATED
Quartar
Ended

I llonth!
End.d

Ouartar
Endod

Ouartar
Ended

I ilonth.
Endod

Ousrl.r
Endod

31.12.2022 31.12.2022 31-122021 31.12.2022 31.122022 31.12.2021
(Uneudit.d) (Unaudit6dllUnaudlt dl (Unaudlled) (Unaudlt d)

1,682.12

400.62

400.62

318.82

318.42
1,000.'t1

1

1

59
59

4,984.63

1,272.57

1,272.57

973.71

973.71
1,000.11

4.87
4.87

2,199.91

390.13

390.13

311.49

311.49
1,(x)0.11

1.56
1.56

2,163.54

578.92

574.92

437.47

430.46
1,(x)0.11

1_71

1.71

6,058.59

1,486.26

1,486.26

1,113.04

r,108.54
1,000.11

5.01

5.01

2,527.97

s26.59

326.59

261.'15

260.66
1,000.11

1 50

1 50

s€ and appDv€d by th€ Bo6rd o, Diroclors at their me€tn$ hald

nts ofUnaudited Standalone and Consolidatod Financiat Results
Bl (Lisling Obligalion6 and Di6ctosur6 R€quirom€nts) Rogulatjons,
da one and Consolidst6d Financial ResuRs Er6 availebl€ on the

n Company's \fl ebsite atwww.abmtndia.com_

Fo.AB Kno*l.dg.u.oLtmlt.d
(P.!k..h B. R.ne)
M.naglng Dlroctor

IITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED
IUATTER ENDED 3I " DECEAABEN 2022

E-Govelrn o n c e So I ati o tr

t f{qrrr. qq crlqq-il or
ror. rxffia"r q+q- 4;q-rff

9I {qug gt6ll
orqfaq
tls. rtfi

IN THE SO BAY CITY CIVIL COURT, BORIVALI
DIVISION AT DIt'DOSHI, BOMBAY

SUMMARY CIV|L SUtT NO.110of 2017
ICICIBANKLI ITED
Banking Company incorporated Undor the Compan6s Act, 1956
6nd licensed as s bank under the Banking Regutation Act. 1 949 and
navtng rls r€gistered omc€ at Landmark. Race Course Circte
Vadodsra 390007 and having colporato oltjc€ at tCtCt Bank Tow€rs,
4th Fioor. South Tow6r, Bandra"Kirria Con pt6x. Bandra (E) Mumb€r -
.00051 ihrough its Power ol Artornsy Hoto6r Mr l\rLrkesh Mrshra,
The Dobt Manage., Age 34 years ...ptrintttr

'', M/S. JAYTRADIT{G CO.
having address ar 206. Navyug hdustnat Eslale. T. J. Road, Sewn
(Wesl), Mumbai- 400 015
2. R. AHARAT CHATRABHUJ VEOA T,
an adulr. Proprieto. of M/s. JAY TRADING co. mvno address ar 301.
NavyJg rndLrslnal Eslale t J Ro€d, Sewri (West), M-umbsi - 400 015

\- ...D.fend.nt
To,
,. T'S. JAY TRAO;'G OO.
Addr€ss al 208. Nevyrq lrdustriat E3t t ,T, J. Road. S€wri (Wesi)
Mumbai - 400 015.
2, MR, BHARAT VEDANT,

il

I

NOTrCI



1i<f, &qR, q +gqrfr ?o?i I na\a)a[fu E

.Sr\.qEllEt EtSaFl AAt
punpb notiono[ bonk

{]e

tloI1..r. -:e]!!
F[ -,bleS

'rI l}{n F FL
B{a &e,)+[ Dh {4r!rdt
tdrb ull !]PD oul! ur

E rDBr!]l)! &in$. l!q.
rP$llAelllrAl}l Cl! cr
hr!8)u 'kptr,Gx 14!ih
ELg ea sDrur h!P{rrl ' rED llstr DrnJ!$
sa 'unuJdllt hJilrErE
'hllrr 'DlrDlL '2b ',$g
rdr { +E DE rsru)rlt
"".r fr! '(rgh) u{l!
.$ DF l!!. tg*r olE 4S

'4n. $.1$i.!I
In illr ru.url rlliE >!iB
IE h t"t { +E DoDnr !
ll Drl llb ualar uF
L Eeul4 blr.-t5 u.+ t B
r 4a rx! 

^/.\rr 
e r/olr

DbUS !B tt ?looor
r ++. 'r+ l} Dh 'u+r
ohq Bt{a u qJlr D!!$

. D$. tnr. '€! t}lia rr]h

E U.DEB P{!g rr&

rFr.'i,;[;l[.

XKERS DEVELOPERS LIi,I!TED
R€gd Ofice: 37/39,3d Floor, Kantol Niwls,

ModiStost, Forl, Mumbai- 400 001.
Admin Ofrc€r 7. Thakkors, N€ar Nshru Gard6n,

Nashik - 422 00'l
Clt{ : La52lX}MH'tllTPLCOr(}O?a

T.r.ph@. No..022 !2450ir2!, r.r : 02a6791!a
E o.ll : hto(ltt.tk Ed.v.lor.r.@6,

EN

THA

NOTICE l! her€by glven purruent to RoguLtlon 47
read with Regulatlon 29 of the'Securltle! And

Exchang€ Board of lndl. (Lllting Obligatlon! And
Dilcloluro Roquir.ment) R.guldionr 2015', that

tho meeting of Board of DlrrctoE of the company
wlll bo hold on Tuolday, Fobruary l4th,2023.t

adminlltratlvo ofllco to lnter glla congldgr approve
and trkg on record Unaudlted Fln.ncial Roaulta for th.

Quart6r Ended 3let Doqember, 2022-
The informatlon l! allo ayailablo on th. sEbllto of

the compeny rt ryvwy.thakkgEdev€lopgB.com
and on the wrbalte ot tho ltock Exchango at

wrw.bsolndh.com.
ForTH XXERS DEVELOP€RS Ll ffED

Jitendra M. Thekk6r
oata I 04022023 hairman

A.hlDlrlBrsi &a+$e 1}1}L! hr

!e nlo ..^ FE '($)t/Dr!'ur
r$ $r&E r !t p!E! lEiDe, !,!!
'rlDu!hl+u$DgE]rM:

ira6&sl.r<ft6a
ft-o qi m <.li
('Et!lfi)qlFr*.

1\.or.1.rl t*q 1

or..t.t"-tt t* "l
.ni" r€A ft-$qi
6t-c qds anecd
qn <IGr crr)

Uruno[studll4tru

qtllnru

l0ilfi0tll

ilqta{q tEq cFl I
lrrft{nrflQqfrc
qA {rd !cr.#qr ti

qrq q - r. {t
cra { - r. lqF
crq d - t. iEft

ila cR 6r& qFan
J-frrflsr$ drtq {r
rqr qrtr Fr+c rt

f{*q rd{ {a 3{F

3rfuslo otl-Yt\rl

fur"rr tri

II{'
I ll {qir, orr{ I

rrli{, f
ftr, -rrrrerouorn, qii

frqlQ?Ri.r{ *.ftKtii lrl$ srrifirrd d+<dq qildft 4lB ftqMtt€ ft i..r (!rnnfrsfMl
i{Frcr.q{fi qftftiri 6+r( wFt !+cn qIft (Fr.acr( lin {r{I qEn iqr li f,l <r.tlll !ft+.ar Flrr/i,i
!E! rlrqllrfl'n r!. arr Fq./yllif.flirri En finrlr rricl ii-r !r'r'F vi?FT? !.a er d E.lq

Ertl}rr

NO', CU


