गुलांपासून आजोबांपर्यंत एकच निवड



www.navshakti.co.in



GARNET CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CIN: L45200MH1992PLC069044

d. Office: 501/531, Laxmi Mall, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the board of directors of the company will be held on 14th February, 2023 at the registered address 501/531, Laxmi Mall, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053 to consider and take on record the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Nine Month ended 31st December, 2022

For Garnet Construction Limited

Sd/-Kishankumar Kedia

Place: Mumbai Date: 05th February 2023

Director 000205146

d, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050. Tel:- 91 22 4290 9700,

mail - egovernance@abmindia.com, Website - www.abmindia.com

ITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UARTER ENDED 31" DECEMBER 2022

₹ in Lacs)			The second		
CONSOLIDATED			STANDALONE		
Quarter	9 Months Ended	Quarter * Ended	Quarter Ended	9 Months Ended	Quarter Ended
31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Unaudited)
2,527.97	6,058.59	2,163.54	2,199.91	4,984.63	1,682.12
326.59	1,486.26	578.92	390.13	1,272.57	400.62
326.59	1,486.26	578.92	390.13	1,272.57	400.62
261.15	1,113.04	437.47	311.49	973.71	318.82
260.66	1,108.54	430.46	311.49	973.71	318.82
1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11
		18.4	2000	2.4744	
1.50	5.01	1.71	1.56	4.87	1.59
1.50	5.01	1.71	1.56	4.87	1.59

nittee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held

nents of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results EBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, andalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the on Company's website at www.abmindia.com.

> For ABM Knowledgeware Limited (Prakash B. Rane) **Managing Director**

E-Governance Solution

झारखण्ड सरकार िविभाग, मुख्य अभियंता का कार्यालय तल्ला, अभियंत्रण भवन, कचहरी रोड, राँची

Regd Office: 37/39,3rd Floor, Kantol Niwas,
Modi Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.
Admin Office: 7, Thakkers, Near Nehru Garden,

Nashik - 422 001 CIN :- L45200MH1987PLC043034 Telephone Nos. 022 32450425, fax: 022679166 E mail: info@thakkersdevelopers.com, Website: www.thakkersdevelopers.com

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities And Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015, that the meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held on Tuesday, February 14th, 2023 at administrative office to inter alia consider approve and take on record Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2022.

The information is also available on the website of the company at www.thakkersdevelopers.com and on the website of the stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

> For THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LIMITED sd/-

Date: 04/02/2023

Jitendra M. Thakker Chairman



Regd. Office: 205, Enterprise Centre, Off. Nehru Road, Beside Orchid Hotel, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400099 Tel. 22 67312345 E-mail ID: flomic@flmicgroup.com CIN-L51900MH1981PLC024340

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year 2022-23 the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday; 13th February, 2023 at the Registered Office of the Company to transact the following business:

- 1. To approve Standalone Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the Third Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement, 2015:
- 2. To appoint Mr. Alan Lancy Barboza as an Additional Director on the Board of the Company with effect from 13th February, 2023 pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirement, 2015;
- 3. To appoint Mr. Rajendraprasad Bhagirathi Tiwari as an Additional Independent Director on the Board of the Company with effect from 13th February, 2023 pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirement, 2015;
- 4. To appoint S. N. & Co. as an Internal Auditor of the Company pursuant to Section 138 of the Companies Act, 2013 for the Financial Year 2022-23;
- 5. Any other business with the permission of the chair.

The approved results will be sent to you after conclusion of Board meeting

For FLOMIC GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

Place: MUMBAI Date: 04th FEBRUARY, 2023

RAVIKUMAR VENKATRAMULOO BOGAM Company Secretary cum Compliance Oficer PAN: ALNPB2396Q

IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL COURT, BORIVALI DIVISION AT DINDOSHI, BOMBAY SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT NO. 110 OF 2017

ICICI BANK LIMITED

Banking Company incorporated Under the Companies Act, 1956 and licensed as a bank under the Banking Regulation Act, 1949 and having its registered office at Landmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodara 390007 and having corporate office at ICICI Bank Towers, 4th Floor, South Tower, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051 through its Power of Attorney Holder Mr. Mukesh Mishra, The Debt Manager, Age 34 years

Versus

1. M/S. JAY TRADING CO.

having address at 206, Navyug Industrial Estate, T. J. Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai - 400 015.

2. MR. BHARAT CHATRABHUJ VEDANT,

an adult, Proprietor of M/S, JAY TRADING CO. having address at 301, Navyug Industrial Estate, T. J. Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai - 400 015

...Defendant

1. M/S. JAY TRADING CO.

Address at 206, Navyug Industrial Estate, T. J. Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai - 400 015.

2. MR. BHARAT CHATRABHUJ VEDANT.

अार. ए. इ. वाद क्र. ७० मेंबर्ड वजाय धर्ववाद न्ता

कृष्णा तल्स' साई

1400

164106: - 08.02.2023 19काता:- मेबर . OAD IDARIK ID INDI आग्राबाहार सदर नेगर्सन्या वरदा की काणाही दावदार नाही आणि स्ट अंग जिल्ला आप प्रशास किकी कळवाव, वराल सद्र कालावधात ग AINDAID INAIHIRIUK INAHAA हिवसबहा असप्तास वस निम्नस्व , स्वत्रं , क्षित्रं भारत हिं। भारति अनीमनिहीता सिस्तामिकार, उत ावका, भट, अदलाबदल, गहाण, इमारतामधाल सद्र युनाट क्र. १० अवधा (वाइब्स)' मेंबई १००० काणाताहा व्यक्त ज्याना सरह स्क करणवास इच्छक आहत.

संस्तंद ग्रेयाम देस्यागार ब्राहि वा मजल्यावरील युनीट क्र. २०३ व युन मंडे हाई प्राप्त अध्या माय इस म भम्भामहा भारत-।क अस्तक्षेत्र १२म ४३०/१ त ४२७/४ घारक प्लाट व मेंगाराम प्रक्रम किंद्र २५०००१ अवरा, एस व्हा राड, अवरा सिधरा आणि औ. उमश्र बी. सिधरा सैवमा स्वावा का' आमव आग्राय

जाहार सूच

व प्रगती को ऑपरीटेव्ह हाकसिंग सोसाबटी मिं मालाड(मूब), मुबइ ४०० ०९७ वथ मनार जिल्हाचा मनेमाई राह व देवपरा राह मवरवाव मिवाबदेवा वन है गाव माबाहे

माहार सुचना



Regd Office: 37/39,3rd Floor, Kantol Niwas. Modi Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001. Admin Office: 7. Thakkers, Near Nehru Garden, Nashik - 422 001

CIN:- L45200MH1987PLC043034 Telephone Nos. 022 32450425, fax: 022679166 E mall : info@thakkersdevelopers.com. Website: www.thakkersdevelopers.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities And Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015', that the meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held on Tuesday, February 14th, 2023 at administrative office to inter alia consider approve and take on record Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2022. The information is also available on the website of the company at www.thakkersdevelopers.com and on the website of the stock Exchange at

> www.bseindia.com. For THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LIMITED sd/-

> > Jitendra M. Thakker Chairman

मिळकतीचा अन्वयिक व घेतला आहे त्या प्लॅरि (गहाणदार) आणि श्री. €. 6,00,48,366/ १५.०१.२०२३ रोजीस ०७.०३.२०२३ रोजी ' आहे" तत्त्वाने विकण्या करोड चाळीस लाख मात्र चार लाख मात्र)

गोपाळराव देशमख मार्ग आणि कंबाला हिल विभ नावे जात इमारतीच्या बेस

भाग ए - क्र. ३ए जि भाग बी - क. १६ जि भाग सी - क. २६ जि जात भार काही असल्यास ई-लिलावाची तारीख आ इअर आणि दस्तावेज स

विक्रीच्या इतर अटी आरि म्हणजेच www.ifciltd. अधिकारी ०२२-४१७३ दिनांकः ०५.०२.२०२३

ठिकाण: मंबई

०५ ०० पर्यंत

Date: 04/02/2023

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक punjab national bank

मकेल सस्व २ रा मजला, अमन चे प्रभादेवी. म इंमेल: cs4444@pnb.co.in, फोन

सिक्यरिटायझेशन ॲण्ड रिकन्स्टक्शन ऑफ फायनान्त्रियल ॲसेटस ॲण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्यरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट २००२ सहवाचता सिक्यरिटी इं सर्वसामान्य जनता आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदार आणि गहाणवटदार यांना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की खालील वर्णिलेल्या स्थावर/जंग कडे गहाण/प्रभारित आहे. ज्यांचा अन्वयीक/प्रत्यक्ष/सांकेतिक कब्जा संबंधित धनको बैंकेच्या प्राधिकत अधिकाऱ्यांनी घेतला आहे. त्या संबंधि